
THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

110 H Boys 1989-1990 12.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points

1 Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 15,99 +0,6 9
2 Aleksandr Stepanov 27.04.1990 Tallinna Kalev 16,04 +0,6 7
3 Allar Nirk 20.03.1990 Tartu Kalev 16,24 +0,6 6
4 Rasmus-Andreas Kirber 08.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 17,22 +0,6 5
5 Kaarel Nestor Tallinna Kalev 17,40 +0,6

Taaniel Sepp 21.05.1989 Tartu Kalev DNS

110 H Boys 1991-1992 12.15 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 15,95 +1,4 9
2 Roger Teppo 30.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 16,03 +1,4 7
3 Marko Treier 23.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 16,66 +1,4 6
4 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 Tartu Kalev 16,94 +1,4



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

100 H Girls 1991-1992 12.45 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Tartu Kalev 15,04 -0,2 9
2 Riina Soo 01.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 16,48 -0,2 7
3 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 Tartu Kalev 16,84 -0,2
4 Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 04.09.1991 Tallinna Kalev 17,34 -0,2 6
5 Laura Maria Kadaksoo 08.10.1991 Tallinna Kalev 17,44 -0,2 5
6 Anastassia Gorohhova 07.03.1993 Tallinna Kalev 17,48 -0,2

100 H Girls 1989-1990 12.30 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 Reeta Pere 09.03.1989 Tartu Kalev 15,01 +1,5 9
2 Anna Melestsenko Tallinna Kalev 15,67 +1,5 7
3 Jaana Kalev 05.08.1990 Tallinna Kalev 17,01 +1,5 6
4 Kirke Aitsen 29.10.1990 Tallinna Kalev 17,04 +1,5
5 Riina Lai 14.07.1989 Tallinna Kalev 17,90 +1,5
6 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 Tartu Kalev 18,54 +1,5 5
7 Maarja-Liisa Vokksepp 15.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 19,23 +1,5
v.a. Olesja Kravtšenko 17.10.1989 Pihkva 14,30 +1,5



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Long jump Boys 12,15 Friday,July 14, 2006
1989-1990

Rank Name Time of birth Club 1 2 3 4 Best result Points
1 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 6.42 +0,45 x x x 6.42 9
2 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev x 5.79 +0,84 6.04 +0,20 5.90 +0,18 6.04 7
3 Georgi Ghuikov 06.12.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 5.73 -0,16 5.22 +0,38 5.92 0,0 5.89 0,0 5.92 6
4 Konstantis Smelov 19.03.1990 Tallinna Kalev 4.47 +0,93 5.03 -0,37 4.90 +0,10 4.93 -2,42 5.03 5
5 Karl Lepp 08.02.1989 Tartu Kalev x x 4.65 -1,06 x 4.65
6 Ivan Bondarchuk 02.03.1989 Sankt-Peterburg x x x x 0

Long jump Boys 13.00 Friday,July 14, 2006
1991-1992

Rank Name Time of birth Club 1 2 3 4 Best result Points
1 Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 5.95 -1,6 5.51 -0,2 5.42 +0,8 x 5.95 9
2 Artem Chibisov 23.09.1992 Sankt-Peterburg 5.77 +0,5 5.58 0,0 5.52 -0,3 5.38 +1,0 5.77 7
3 Niko Grönlund 03.01.1991 Turu 5.62 +0,6 5.44 +0,7 5.63 +0,8 5.59 +0,1 5.63 6
4 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 Tartu Kalev 5.58 +0,9 5.17 +0,4 5.38 +0,1 5.47 +1,6 5.58 5
5 Harri Kaplan 07.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 4.82 +0,2 x - - 4.82 4
6 Niklas Virta 21.09.1991 Turu 4.75 -0,5 4.49 '+1,7 4.61 +0,6 4.79 +1,4 4.79 3
7 Fedor Radovh 15.09.1994 Sankt-Peterburg x - - - 0
8 Hammu Varjonen 24.06.1992 Turu x x x x 0
v.a. Rasmus Mägi 04.05.1992 TÜ ASK 5.30 +1,3 4.17 0,0 5.46 +0,9 5.58 +1,9 5.58
v.a. Jüri Luht 18.02.1991 TÜ ASK x x 5.52 +2,3 5.32 0,3 5.52



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Long jump Girls 1991-1992 13.40 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club 1 2 3 4 Best result Points
1 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Tartu Kalev 5.31 -1,5 x 5.28 -1,1 5.20 -1,1 5.31 9
2 Riina Soo 01.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 4.72 +0,2 4.73 +0,1 4.83 +0,2 4.93 -0,8 4.93 7
3 Sandra Aasmaa 19.10.1991 Tallinna Kalev 4.93 -0,6 4.55 +1,1 x 4.53 -2,8 4.93 6
4 Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.1991 Tallinna Kalev 4.42 -0,4 4.71 -2,0 4.45 -1,3 4.91 +1,0 4.91 5
5 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 Tartu Kalev 4.63 +1,4 4.66 +1,7 4.70 -1,1 4.53 +1,7 4.70
6 Siiri Ekvist 01.09.1991 Turu x 4.23 +1,5 x 4.08 -1,8 4.23 4
7 Heli Karhi 15.09.1992 Turu 3.93 -1,4 4.19 +0,6 4.03 +1,8 3.80 -0,8 4.19 3
8 Tiina Tasa 01.02.1991 Tartu Kalev x 4.06 -0,7 3.84 +0,9 4.15 +1,0 4.15
9 Helerin Lepik 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 3.77 -0,5 x 4.14 +2,2 x 4.14
10 Saana-Mari Maaskola 31.08.1992 Turu 3.76 -1,8 x - - 3.76

Long jump Girls 1989-1990 14,20 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club 1 2 3 4 Best result Points
1 Salla Rantanen 09.03.1989 Turu 5.45 +0,6 5.55 -1,4 5.35 -0,6 5.38 -0,2 5.55 9
2 Triin Ott 13.10.1990 Tartu Kalev 4.89 -0,1 5.04 -0,3 4.88 -1,0 x 5.04 7
3 Anni Kuresoo 27.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 3.60 +0,3 x 4.69 +0,5 5.04 -0,1 5.04 6
4 Suvi Rantanen 09.03.1989 Turu 4.69 +1,3 4.95 -0,2 4.67 -1,3 5.03 -0,2 5.03 5
5 Evgenia Kononova 28.09.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 4.93 +1,9 4.71 -0,4 x 4.82 +1,2 4.93 4
6 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 Tartu Kalev 4.80 +1,2 4.73 +0,1 4.90 +1,1 4.91 -0,4 4.91
7 Liis Rosenberg 24.11.1989 Tallinna Kalev 4.66 0,0 4.87 +0,5 4.81 0,0 4.84 +0,2 4.87 3
8 Kirke Aitsen 29.10.1990 Tallinna Kalev 4.73 +1,4 4.53 0,0 4.82 +0,5 4.84 +0,6 4.84 2
9 Riima Helin 26.11.1990 Turu 4.81 +1,1 x 4.73 +1,2 x 4.81
10 Saila Koskinen 27.08.1990 Turu x 4.53 -0,5 4.37 -0,3 4.50 +0,1 4.53
v.a. Olesja Kravtsenko 17.10.1989 Pihkva 5.51 +2,6 5.51 +0,8 5.69 +0,4 5.61 +0,2 5.69



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

100 m Girls 1991-1992 '13.20 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 133 Siiri Ladva 08.01.1991 Tartu Kalev 12,84 +1,8 9
2 129 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Tartu Kalev 13,13 +1,8 7
3 45 Ksenia Borodenko 30.03.1992 Sankt-Peterburg 13,47 +1,8 6
4 100 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 Tallinna Kalev 13,47 +1,8 5
5 104 Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.1991 Tallinna Kalev 13,84 +1,8 4
6 48 Alina Nazarova 20.07.1991 Sankt-Peterburg 13,97 +1,8 3
7 84 Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.1993 Tallinna Kalev 14,03 +1,8
8 101 Helerin Lepik 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 14,86 +1,8

2 Saana-Mari Maaskola 31.08.1992 Turu DNS +1,8
1 Heli Karhi 15.04.1992 Turu DNS +1,8

100 m Girls 1989-1990 '13.30 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 41 Anastasia Frolova 22.09.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 12,76 +2,0 9
2 8 Salla Rantanen 09.03.1989 Turu 12,85 +2,0 7
3 122 Reeta Pere 09.03.1989 Tartu Kalev 13,13 +2,0 6
4 119 Anni Kuresoo 27.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 13,23 +2,0 5
5 76 Kristina Dolmatova 08.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 13,65 +2,0 4
6 73 Jaana Kalev 05.08.1990 Tallinna Kalev 13,91 +2,0 3
7 9 Riima Helin 26.11.1990 Turu 13,92 +2,0 2
8 11 Saila Koskinen 27.08.1990 Turu 14,28 +1,6 1
9 10 Reeta Kotokoski 09.03.1990 Turu 14,48 +1,6
v.a. 155 Olesja Kravtšenko 17.10.1989 Pihkva 12,52 +1,6

123 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 Tartu Kalev DNS



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

100 m Boys 1989-1990 13.10 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points

1 33 Georgi Ghuikov 06.12.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 11,66 -1,3 9
2 110 Karl Lepp 08.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 11,92 -1,3 7
3 105 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 12,06 -1,3 6
4 32 Anton Vasilev 13.10.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 12,16 -1,3 5
5 93 Margus Potisepp 26.06.1990 Tallinna Kalev 12,18 -1,3 4
6 113 Kaarel Pender 01.11.1989 Tartu Kalev 12,37 -2,5
7 28 Ivan Bondarchuk 11.12.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 12,37 -2,5
8 90 Kaarel Nestor Tallinna Kalev 12,40 -1,3 3
9 94 Konstantis Smelov 19.03.1990 Tallinna Kalev 12,63 -2,5
v.a. 161 Jaan-Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 TÜ ASK 11,93 -2,5

100 m Boys 1991-1992 '13.40 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Wind Points
1 135 Jürgen Tohvri 01.09.1991 Tartu Kalev 11,96 +1,7 9
2 134 Marko Treier 23.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 12,06 +1,7 7
3 14 Niko Grönlund 03.01.1991 Turu 12,40 +1,7 6
4 86 Roger Teppo 30.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 12,58 +1,7 5
5 138 Maksim Kulešov 01.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 12,66 +1,2
6 15 Rasila Kalle 25.10.1992 Turu 13,22 +1,7 4
7 34 Artem Chibisov 23.09.1992 Sankt.Peterburg 13,24 +1,7 3
8 18 Niklas Virta 21.09.1991 Turu 13,56 +1,2
v.a. 163 Jüri Luht 18.02.1991 TÜ ASK 12,55



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

800 m Girls 1991-1992 '14.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 46 Tania Nikitina 08.05.1991 Sankt-Peterburg 2.25,12 9
2 84 Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.1993 Tallinna Kalev 2.31,34 7
3 130 Merily Meedla 12.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 2.31,37 6
4 83 Anastassia Gorohhova 17.03.1993 Tallinna Kalev 2.32,81 5
5 133 Siiri Ladva 08.01.1991 Tartu Kalev 2.40,15 4
6 98 Jekaterina Istsenko 02.07.1993 Tallinna Kalev 2.41,61

800 m Girls 1989-1990 '14.10 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 38 Daria Iachmeneva 09.09.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 2.13,17 9
2 79 Jevgenia Mateitsuk 12.07.1989 Tallinna Kalev 2.14,34 7
3 44 Tatiana Liashok 22.05.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 2.18,25 6
4 76 Kristina Dolmatova 08.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 2.19,54 5
5 78 Marju Stern 20.02.1989 Tallinna Kalev 2.19,98
6 120 Kristi Tüli 27.04.1990 Tartu Kalev 2.28,19 4
7 43 Irina Hotko 13.03.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 2.37,57
8 42 Maria Murataeva 26.06.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 2.44,94
9 11 Saila Koskinen 27.08.1990 Turu 3.05,67

123 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 Tartu Kalev DNS



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

800 m Boys 1989-1990 14.30 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 31 Misha Lobanov 22.02.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 1.59,73 9
2 107 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 2.04,36 7
3 95 Madis Stern 20.02.1989 Tallinna Kalev 2.05,20 6
4 96 Maksim Zabelin 27.06.1989 Tallinna Kalev 2.06,53 5
5 97 Oleg Malõsev 31.05.1990 Tallinna Kalev 2.06,60
6 114 Marti Pähn 21.01.1989 Tartu Kalev 2.06,91 4
7 25 Kirill Kudrishov 17.05.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 2.11,41 3
v.a. 161 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 TÜ ASK 2.03,96
v.a. 166 Roman Daniljuk 18.12.1989 TÜ ASK 2.13,79

112 Timo Arujõe 06.03.1989 Tartu Kalev DNS

800 m Boys 1991-1992 '14.20 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 140 Kaur Kivistik 29.04.1991 Tartu Kalev 2.12,09 9
2 137 Madis Salus 26.04.1991 Tartu Kalev 2.13,17 7
3 88 Vitali Beresnev 13.10.1991 Tallinna Kalev 2.14,53 6
4 136 Ermo Tikk 28.10.1991 Tartu Kalev 2.21,42
5 17 Niko Pahalahti 27.02.1992 Turu 2.24,94 5
6 15 Rasila Kalle 25.10.1992 Turu 2.50,88 4



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Javelin Boys 1989-1990 12.40 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 50.80 9
2 Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 44.45 7
v.a. Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 TÜ ASK 59.28
v.a. Riho Terase 15.04.1990 TÜ ASK 50.47
v.a. Holger Kullus 20.03.1989 TÜ ASK 48.42

Javelin Boys 1991-1992 '12.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Madis Salus 26.04.1991 Tartu Kalev 50.52 9
2 Denis Fedorov 02.11.1991 Sankt-Peterburg 49.49 7
3 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 Tartu Kalev 39.26 6

Erkko Ilves 30.04.1991 Tartu Kalev DNE
v.a. Kristjan Kallavus 26.05.1991 TÜ ASK 40.24
v.a. Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 TÜ ASK 35.82



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Javelin Girls 1989-1990 14.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Viktoria Petrova 05.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 39.25 9
2 Anna Kuzmina 03.06.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 36.60 7
3 Triin Ott 13.10.1990 Tartu Kalev 36.09 6
4 Liis Rosenberg 24.11.1989 Tallinna Kalev 35.69 5
5 Anna Antonova 21.03.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 28.88 4
6 Riina Helin 26.11.1990 Turu 25.68 3
7 Suvi Rantanen 09.03.1998 Turu 19.14 2

Javelin Girls 1991-1992 '13.20 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Sanne Erkkola 08.03.1994 Turu 36.20 9
2 Ethel Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 34.81 7
3 Susanne Rytkõlä 11.05.1992 Turu 30.93 6
4 Liisa Lahtmets 27.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 30.78 5
5 Tiina Tasa 01.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 30.00 4
6 Heret Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 29.09 3
7 Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 04.09.1991 Tallinna Kalev 23.29
8 Sannakaisa Salonen 16.01.1992 Turu 21.97
9 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 Tartu Kalev 18.34



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Shot put Boys 1989-1990 14.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 12.71 9
2 Kaarel Pender 01.11.1989 Tartu Kalev 11.91 7
3 Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 11.45
4 Kaarel Nestor Tallinna Kalev 11.10 6
5 Margus Potisepp 26.06.1990 Tallinna Kalev 9.00 5

Shot put Boys 1991-1992 '13.20 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Denis Fedorov 02.11.1991 Sankt-Peterburg 12.43 9
2 Filip Timofeev 24.12.1991 Sankt-Peterburg 11.50 7
3 Madis Salus 26.04.1991 Tartu Kalev 11.19 6
4 Kaur Kivistik 29.04.1991 Tartu Kalev 9.60 5



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Shot put Girls 1989-1990 12.40 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Anna Kuzmina 03.06.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 11.82 9
2 Liis Rosenberg 24.11.1989 Tallinna Kalev 11.52 7
3 Reeta Pere 09.03.1989 Tartu Kalev 11.21 6
4 Viktoria Petrova 05.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 10.53 5
5 Riina Lai 14.07.1989 Tallinna Kalev 10.32 4
6 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 Tartu Kalev 10.28
7 Salla Rantanen 09.03.1989 Turu 10.18 3
8 Jaana Kalev 05.08.1990 Tallinna Kalev 9.00
9 Reeta Ketokoski 09.03.1990 Turu 8.74 2

Shot put Girls 1991-1992 '12.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Name Time of birth Club Result Points

1 Ethel Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 10.15 9
2 Heret Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 9.79 7
3 Sanna Kaisa Salonen 16.01.1992 Turu 9.78 6
4 Liisa Lahtmets 28.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 9.25 5
5 Sanne Erkkola 08.03.1994 Turu 8.74 4
6 Tiina Tasa 01.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 8.71 3
7 Susanne Rytkõlä 11.05.1992 Turu 8.20



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

High jump Girls 1989-1990 12.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Evgenia Kononova 28.09.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 1.65 9
2 Anna Antonova 21.03.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 1.60 7
3 Suvi Rantanen 09.03.1989 Turu 1.50 6
4 Roza Brõtkina 28.04.1990 Tallinna Kalev 1.50 5
5 Reeta Ketokoski 09.03.1990 Turu 1.45 4
6 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.40 3
7 Maiden Sinikalda 14.07.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.35 2

High jump Girls 1991-1992 '12.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.1991 Tallinna Kalev 1.55 9
2 Laura Maria Kadaksoo 08.10.1991 Tallinna Kalev 1.45 7

Siri Ekvist 01.09.1991 Turu 1.45 7
Inka Peltonen 05.03.1991 Turu 1.45 7

5 Riina Soo 01.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 1.45 4
Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 04.09.1991 Tallinna Kalev 1.45

7 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 Tartu Kalev 1.40 3



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

High jump Boys 1989-1990 13.30 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 2.00 9
2 Anton Pavlov 08.11.1989 Sankt-Peterburg 1.95 7
3 Allar Nirk 20.03.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.85 6
4 Igori Modesov 23.01.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 1.85 5
5 Kirill Modesov 23.01.1990 Sankt-Peterburg 1.70
6 Heigo Tammsaar Tartu Kalev 1.70
7 Rasmus-Anreas Kirber 08.01.1990 Tallinna Kalev 1.55 4

High jump Boys 1991-1992 '13.30 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points

1 Harri Kaplan 07.01.1991 Tallinna Kalev 1.60 9
2 Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 1.55 7
3 Hammu Varjonen 24.06.1992 Turu 1.55 6
4 Kalle Rasila 25.10.1992 Turu 1.35 5



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

4 x 100 m 1991-1992 14.50 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Reesika Adojaan Tartu Kalev 49,09 9

Siiri Ladva
Marko Treier
Jürgen Tohvri

2 Roger Teppo Tallinna Kalev 50,84 6
Semjon Gaponenko
Sandra Aasma
Julia Mikoljuk

3 Alina Nazarova Sankt-Peterburg 51,69 4
Kseni Borodenko
Artem Chibisov
Denis Fedorov

4 Inka Peltonen Turu 54,45 2
Heli Karhi
Kalle Rasila
Niko Grönlund



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

4 x 100 m 1989-1990 15.00 Friday,July 14, 2006

Rank Nr Name Time of birth Club Result Points
1 Anna Kuzmina Sankt-Peterburg 48,40 9

Anastasia Frolova
Anton Vasilev
Georgi Chvikov

2 Anni Kuresoo Tartu Kalev 48,51 6
Reeta Pere
Karl Lepp
Kaarel Kärner

3 Anna Melestsenko Tallinna Kalev 50,11 4
Jaana Kalev
Margus Potisepp
Aleksandr Stepanov

4 Riina Helin Turu 52,35 2
Suvi Rantanen
Reeta Ketokoski
Salla Rantanen



THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF  BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS
Tartu University Stadion Tartu

Friday,July 14, 2006

Total points

1 Tartu Kalev 366
2 Tallinna Kalev 234
3 Sankt-Peterburg 172
4 Turu 132


